1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-113805-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
commercial electric appliances for keeping food
Name and address of the applicant

DK-113805-UL
Model Details:
Model codification
Note, the letter or number and symbol after the model eg 0.0SPE are internal code o f applicant, they are not part of the model
and have no impact for the safety of product.
Additional Information:
Additionally evaluated to: EN 60335-1:2012, EN 60335-1:2012/A11:2014, EN 60335-1:2012/A1:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A2:2019,
EN 60335-1:2012/A13:2017, EN 60335-1:2012/A14:2019, EN 60335-2-49:2003, EN 60335-2-49:2003/A1:2008,
EN 60335-2-49:2003/A11:2012, EN 62233:2008.
National differences specified in the CB Test Report.
Additional information (if necessary)
Date: 2021-06-30